
2.71

2.78

2.81

3.18

4.88

2.77

2.70

2.90 2.68

2.82
2.93

2.68

2.88

3.012.86 2.99

2.82

 C5  O5 

 O4 

 C3 

 C4 
 O3 

 O2 

 C2 

 N2 

 C1 

 O1 

 C1P

 P  
 O3P

 O2P

 O1P

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE  CD 

 CG  CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 
 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 
 N  

 CB  CG2

 OG1

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 CD2

 CD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD  NE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Thr 168(A)

Pal 401(A)

Arg 54(A)

Arg 167(A)

Thr 55(A)

Arg 105(A)

Arg 229(A)

Leu 267(A)

Ser 52(A)

His 134(A)

Thr 53(A)

Gln 231(A)


